
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 April 2023

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRY CATCH JETT Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 17/04/2023, R3, M M2/2/2J. Pateman 530532 9/11883M 3M 6P 6P 7PD19/02/2019

 2 PSYCHO SONIC 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R3, P M2/2/2R. Shearer 526248 8/01866P 3P 5P 1P 5PD17/10/2018

 3 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/04/2023, R6, P M2/2/1R. Shearer 526247 11/01597P 3P 3P 5P 6PB17/10/2018

 4 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GOS, 21/03/2023, R4, P M2/2/2N. Macdonald 530497 8/01446P 5P 3M 4P 3PD11/02/2019

 5 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R1, M M3/1J. Miles 527337 17/11475M 4P 4M 2M 5PB05/10/2018

 6 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R3, P M3/2L. Gaffney 526358 7/01218P 5P 1Y 3M 7YB18/10/2018

 7 PLODDER Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R12, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01174M 6M 5M 4M 5MD19/06/2018

 8 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score LIT, 22/04/2023, R10, Y M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0895Y 8M 6M 4M 4MD16/06/2017
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 1 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51741P 5P 7P 4P 2PB04/02/2020

 2 SOLO FERNANDO Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 553830 5/41231P 8P 5P 4P 6PD16/01/2021

 3 ANGEL CHILD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 5/41863P 1P 8P 1P 7PB08/04/2021

 4 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 8/71683P 1P 4P 7P 4PD24/03/2020

 5 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/82364P 1P 3Y 2P 2PD13/01/2020

 6 LIBERTY ANNE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 9/72225P 2P 6P 4P 1PB24/03/2020

 7 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Finlay 548162 6/52075P 4P 8P 1P 1PB01/05/2020

 8 SET TO STRIKE Last start winner GOS, 25/04/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01001P 6P 2P 4P 7PB20/03/2021

 9 TAI RUSH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Grey 552042 3/22012P 4P 7P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 10 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32013P 7Y 6P 3P 1YD01/08/2021

 11 SIR JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Grimwood 557673 3/21773P 3P 6P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 12 GOLDEN GORT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11653P 6P 2P 1Y 7YB30/12/2020

 13 EMMA PEARL Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/21563P 7P 6Y 3P 3PB08/07/2020

 14 BONE MASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/41533P 6P 4P 3P 7PD16/01/2020

 15 MY JEWEL Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Bell 536677 6/51353P 5P 6P 4P 4PB29/07/2019

 16 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01322P 3P 8P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 17 COOKIE COTTON Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/01292P 7P 6P 7P 3PB20/08/2020

 18 ZAMBORA BLASTER Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/01252P 5P 8Y 2Y 4PD12/09/2020

 19 TARAWI LOCK STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Atchison 552134 1/01083P 5P 5P 5P 7PD10/12/2020

 20 MR. ALOYSIUS Dropping in grade GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/61415P 3P 4P 5P 6PD16/04/2020

 21 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21866P 3P 8P 1P 1PD29/10/2020

 22 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Murray 554995 5/31833P 8P 2P 5P 1PB15/11/2020

 23 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111804P 2M 2P 4P 4PD08/01/2019

 24 SHEBA'S JAFFA Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/61748P 2P 3P 3P 6PB30/09/2019

 25 CYCLONE SHIRLEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Grimwood 560957 3/21685P 8P 1P 1P 4PB04/07/2021
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 26 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/31637P 4M 3P 6P 2MD05/10/2018

 27 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Walters 538377 2/11627P 2P 7P 2P 3PB11/10/2019

 28 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01594P 3P 1P 2P 3PB28/07/2020

 29 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Woods 548759 2/11594P 1P 5P (DQF)P 7PB17/08/2020

 30 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31576P 4P 3P 3P 4YD01/03/2020

 31 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Last 532594 10/91414P 4P 6P 3P 6PB21/03/2019

 32 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/11357P 6P 5P 3P 2PD16/10/2020

 33 PENGUIN DOUG Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 559159 1/01327P 6P 4P 2P 1PD16/05/2021

 34 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/21245P 5P 4C 2P 7PD15/05/2020

 35 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/71144P 7P 6P 4P 3PB15/01/2019

 36 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11115P 4P 5P 7P 3PB05/05/2021

 37 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01097P 5P 4Y 6P 3PB06/01/2020

 38 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R5, P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/11074P 5M 7P 5P 3PB17/01/2019

 39 PLEASURE CRUISE Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/2N. Goodwin 557494 6/21027P 7P 6P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 40 HEY PARTY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Woods 551780 2/1967P 5P 8P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 41 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/1964P 6P 4P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 42 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3968P 5P 2P 8P 8PB05/04/2020

 43 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/0968P 4P 6P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 44 KATRINA HIGHKICK Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/0946P 6P 4P 4P 4YB28/04/2021

 45 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R1, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8946M 5P 6P 8P 4PB05/03/2019

 46 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2936P 3P 6P 8P 8PB21/10/2020

 47 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1906P 3P 8P 8P 6PB21/11/2019

 48 IBIZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2905P 4P 5P 7P 6PD22/01/2020

 49 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score CAN, 27/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0858P 8P 5P 4P 3YB01/01/2021

 50 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2816P 5P 5P 6P 6PD08/12/2020
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 51 ALASKA GO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0807P 2Y 7P 5P 8YB03/01/2021

 52 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0788P 4P 8P 4P 5PB07/03/2020

 53 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Shearman 558013 1/0778P 7P 1Y 7Y 5YB21/04/2021

 54 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3756P 7P 8P 4P 5PD22/07/2019

 55 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0577P 8P 8P 7P 6PD15/01/2020
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 1 ZIPPER MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Lee 544595 3/22642P 2P 1P 1P 2PD01/02/2020

 2 READY TO RAID Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/32311P 2P 2P 2P 6PB12/11/2020

 3 SAMUEL SWAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 558275 1/02062P 2P 3P 1P 2PD14/01/2021

 4 TEAPOT SCANDAL Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/32011P 5P 6P 1P 2PB16/01/2021

 5 LARSON'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Allen 549891 4/21921P 4P 3P 2P 4PD21/09/2020

 6 SIR JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Grimwood 557673 3/21773P 3P 6P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 7 BLUE TIARA Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 1/01703P 5Y 7P 2P 2PB21/04/2021

 8 KID LARRY Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Grimwood 552063 2/11681P 1P 7P 2P 2PB28/11/2020

 9 ASHYAH Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/01566P 2P 1P 7P 4PB29/08/2019

 10 HUDSON MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Miller 553741 4/31501P 8P 3P 6P 4PD04/01/2021
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 1 SET TO STRIKE Last start winner GOS, 25/04/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01001P 6P 2P 4P 7PB20/03/2021

 2 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/32013P 7Y 6P 3P 1YD01/08/2021

 3 TAI RUSH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/04/2023, R12, P 5/2S. Grey 552042 3/22012P 4P 7P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 4 SIR JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Grimwood 557673 3/21773P 3P 6P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 5 GOLDEN GORT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11653P 6P 2P 1Y 7YB30/12/2020

 6 EMMA PEARL Last start placegetter GOS, 21/03/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/21563P 7P 6Y 3P 3PB08/07/2020

 7 BONE MASTER Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Goodwin 541885 7/41533P 6P 4P 3P 7PD16/01/2020

 8 MY JEWEL Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Bell 536677 6/51353P 5P 6P 4P 4PB29/07/2019

 9 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01322P 3P 8P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 10 COOKIE COTTON Last start placegetter TAR, 12/04/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Forbes 552220 1/01292P 7P 6P 7P 3PB20/08/2020

 11 ZAMBORA BLASTER Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/01252P 5P 8Y 2Y 4PD12/09/2020

 12 TARAWI LOCK STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Atchison 552134 1/01083P 5P 5P 5P 7PD10/12/2020

 13 MR. ALOYSIUS Dropping in grade GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/61415P 3P 4P 5P 6PD16/04/2020

 14 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21866P 3P 8P 1P 1PD29/10/2020

 15 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Murray 554995 5/31833P 8P 2P 5P 1PB15/11/2020

 16 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 15/111804P 2M 2P 4P 4PD08/01/2019

 17 SHEBA'S JAFFA Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 7/61748P 2P 3P 3P 6PB30/09/2019

 18 CYCLONE SHIRLEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Grimwood 560957 3/21685P 8P 1P 1P 4PB04/07/2021

 19 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/31637P 4M 3P 6P 2MD05/10/2018

 20 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Walters 538377 2/11627P 2P 7P 2P 3PB11/10/2019

 21 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01594P 3P 1P 2P 3PB28/07/2020

 22 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Woods 548759 2/11594P 1P 5P (DQF)P 7PB17/08/2020

 23 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R12, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31576P 4P 3P 3P 4YD01/03/2020

 24 MISS COUSENS Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Last 532594 10/91414P 4P 6P 3P 6PB21/03/2019

 25 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/11357P 6P 5P 3P 2PD16/10/2020

6 / 24Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 26 April 2023 - 09:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 PENGUIN DOUG Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 559159 1/01327P 6P 4P 2P 1PD16/05/2021

 27 FRANK AND VIE Weighted points score MAT, 10/04/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 4/21245P 5P 4C 2P 7PD15/05/2020

 28 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Sills 529808 10/71144P 7P 6P 4P 3PB15/01/2019

 29 DISCO BALL BABE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11115P 4P 5P 7P 3PB05/05/2021

 30 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01097P 5P 4Y 6P 3PB06/01/2020

 31 HAWK GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R5, P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/11074P 5M 7P 5P 3PB17/01/2019

 32 PLEASURE CRUISE Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R12, P 5/2N. Goodwin 557494 6/21027P 7P 6P 3P 5PD09/01/2021

 33 NOBU LAD Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/1964P 6P 4P 4P 5PD12/09/2020

 34 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3968P 5P 2P 8P 8PB05/04/2020

 35 BRENTON BARNACLE Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/0968P 4P 6P 8P 3PD14/01/2021

 36 HEY PARTY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Woods 551780 2/1967P 5P 8P 6P 3PB25/11/2020

 37 KATRINA HIGHKICK Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/0946P 6P 4P 4P 4YB28/04/2021

 38 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R1, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8946M 5P 6P 8P 4PB05/03/2019

 39 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2936P 3P 6P 8P 8PB21/10/2020

 40 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1906P 3P 8P 8P 6PB21/11/2019

 41 IBIZA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2905P 4P 5P 7P 6PD22/01/2020

 42 IT'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score CAN, 27/02/2023, R6, Y 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0858P 8P 5P 4P 3YB01/01/2021

 43 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R5, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2816P 5P 5P 6P 6PD08/12/2020

 44 ALASKA GO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0807P 2Y 7P 5P 8YB03/01/2021

 45 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0788P 4P 8P 4P 5PB07/03/2020

 46 SILVER TIARA Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Shearman 558013 1/0778P 7P 1Y 7Y 5YB21/04/2021

 47 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3756P 7P 8P 4P 5PD22/07/2019

 48 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0577P 8P 8P 7P 6PD15/01/2020
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 1 WHO ASK TINA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R11, P 1/1R. Howard 553163 9/73302P 5P 1P 2P 2PD22/12/2020

 2 PRINCELY SUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/03/2023, R4, P 2/1/1G. Greene 541389 8/72433P 3P 2P 6P 2PD08/01/2020

 3 BLUE JEAN Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R9, P 2/1/1J. Miles 558004 8/72795P 4P 1P 2P 2PB25/04/2021

 4 WITCH EARNER Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R12, P 3/1/2M. Edwards 545285 14/122074P 1P 6P 4P 5PB06/04/2020

 5 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 6/51741P 5P 7P 4P 2PB04/02/2020

 6 SOLO FERNANDO Last start winner TAR, 19/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 553830 5/41231P 8P 5P 4P 6PD16/01/2021

 7 ANGEL CHILD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 5/41863P 1P 8P 1P 7PB08/04/2021

 8 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GOS, 25/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 8/71683P 1P 4P 7P 4PD24/03/2020

 9 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R8, P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/82364P 1P 3Y 2P 2PD13/01/2020

 10 LIBERTY ANNE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 9/72225P 2P 6P 4P 1PB24/03/2020

 11 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Finlay 548162 6/52075P 4P 8P 1P 1PB01/05/2020
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 1 BLUE BLAZER Last start winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2E. Wilson 533499 7/51711P 4P 4P 4P 2PB17/01/2019

 2 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score WPK, 22/04/2023, R5, C 4/1/2A. Woods 553228 9/32386C 1C 8C 2P 2PB08/12/2020

 3 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 18/04/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 8/51866P 3P 5P 1P 5PD17/10/2018

 4 DUSTY CHARM 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 03/01/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 11/51597P 3P 3P 5P 6PB17/10/2018

 5 PRINCELY SUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Greene 541389 8/02433P 3P 2P 6P 2PD08/01/2020

 6 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score WPK, 19/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Woods 553225 5/02085P 4C 2P 1P 2PB08/12/2020

 7 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/02013P 7Y 6P 3P 1YD01/08/2021

 8 NUT WING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Borg 544699 5/11567P 1P 5P 5P 4PD04/04/2020

 9 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11327P 2P 5P 7P 3PD24/03/2020

 10 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Gaffney 526358 7/41218P 5P 1Y 3M 7YB18/10/2018

 11 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11187P 4P 6P 7C 3PB13/11/2020
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 1 SILLY TILLY Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Robinson 551266 3/22131P 2P 3P 3P 4PB15/11/2020

 2 DOUBLE POLKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553230 3/02015P 1P 1P (DQF)P 4PB08/12/2020

 3 MURRAY MANTA RAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Murray 546950 3/01865P 5P 1P 3P 2PD29/03/2020

 4 FLYING TINY TIM 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 551807 3/01866P 3P 8P 1P 1PD29/10/2020

 5 MANILA COGHLAN Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Phelan 560706 1/01842P 1P (FTF)PD21/06/2021

 6 HAVE TO GO Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Howard 551346 4/31832P 4P 3P 4P 3PD11/11/2020

 7 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 3/11803P 1P 3P 6P 4PB24/07/2020

 8 EVIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Mason 560465 2/11712P 1P 4P 1P 8PB24/06/2021

 9 WINIFRED ENA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 543185 4/01688P 3P 4P 3P 2PB07/03/2020

 10 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Flaherty 556574 4/21657P 4P 1P 1P 7PD16/03/2021

 11 HOOKED ON RUM Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Akers 555460 3/11594P 8P 4P 1P 2PB21/02/2021

 12 MOPOKE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Woods 553226 3/21503P 8P 1P 5P 8PB08/12/2020

 13 SPRING KIMETTO Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Bell 542245 4/01413P 6P 4P 4P 3PB21/01/2020

 14 COSMOLOGIST Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/01384P 4P 6P 2Y 4PD12/02/2020

 15 SAND WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/01363P 1P 3P 7PB23/05/2021

 16 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01324P 3P 3P 6P 7PB25/11/2020

 17 STYLISH MINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Edwards 561223 1/01281P 4P 2P 4P 2PB20/06/2021

 18 HE'S MY ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01144P 6P 6P 8P 3PD24/12/2020

 19 SWANKY KEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Finlay 546851 1/01115P 6P 1P 6P 2PD06/06/2020

 20 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Parrelli 538289 4/31096P 5P 7P 4P 4CD17/10/2019

 21 ALL ABOUT ME Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Browne 543978 4/01088P 6P (BDN)P 7P 8PB20/03/2020

 22 AUSSIE OPHIRA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/01015P 8P 5P 4Y 3PB01/01/2021

 23 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0955P 5Y 8Y 6P 1YD21/04/2021

 24 HARD STYLE REBEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Heggs 558972 1/0946Y 1Y 4Y 3Y 8PD10/05/2021

 25 IT'S GOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Roach 553745 1/0858P 8P 5P 4P 3YB01/01/2021
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 26 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0847P 6P 8P 6P 4PD17/09/2019

 27 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/0788P 4P 8P 4P 5PB07/03/2020

 28 SMILEY SPARKLES Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Shearer 554254 3/0756P 5P 7P 5P 7PB23/01/2021
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 1 REMISSION Last start winner GOS, 25/04/2023, R2, P 5/3N. Howard 554429 2/11591P 1P 3P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

 2 ETHICAL MISS Weighted points score WPK, 17/12/2022, R3, C 5/3K. Sills 544743 2/12066C 3P 3P 3P 1PB09/03/2020

 3 RED OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Burns 548868 2/11894P 2P 1P 7P 2PD05/08/2020

 4 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/01475P 3P 4P 5P 2PB31/08/2020

 5 FLYING LUCY Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Goodwin 558385 2/01326P 3P 6P 5P 3PB23/04/2021

 6 HE'S MY ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/01144P 6P 6P 8P 3PD24/12/2020

 7 HARD STYLE REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4S. Heggs 558972 1/0946Y 1Y 4Y 3Y 8PD10/05/2021

 8 STUNNING CHICK Weighted points score TAR, 12/04/2023, R1, P 5/4B. Smoothy 553827 1/0875P 5P 6P 5P 5PB16/01/2021

 9 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/0847P 6P 8P 6P 4PD17/09/2019

 10 ALASKA GO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/0807P 2Y 7P 5P 8YB03/01/2021

 11 JUST FOXING Weighted points score GRA, 23/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Grey 552044 2/0758P 6P 6P 4P 6PB26/11/2020

 12 TIME OFF Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mccolm 551843 1/0744P 4P 7P 7Y 7PD30/11/2020

 13 HIT TOP GEAR Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R4, P M/1D. Wright 558562 0/0624P 7PB12/05/2021

 14 ARES RISING 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0557P 5Y 6P 5P 7PD18/08/2020

 15 ZIPPER CODE Weighted points score M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 559161 0/00D16/05/2021

 16 FIRECOP Weighted points score M/1E. Want 558474 0/00D30/04/2021
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 1 TELFORD Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 14/132611P 6P 4P 4P 1PD19/06/2020

 2 PEACE VALLEY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/04/2023, R10, P 2/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 14/132733P 4P 7P 1P 3PB14/03/2020

 3 LIGHTNING ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 20/04/2023, R4, P 2/1/1M. Smith 544093 8/72794P 2P 3P 2P 2PD28/03/2020
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 1 TYPHOON DOT 2 Last start winner GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2K. Miller 550329 6/52731P 2P 6P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 2 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R5, P 3/1/1G. Ernst 547851 8/72493P 4P 6Y 1P 1PB03/07/2020

 3 PETA STOP Weighted points score TAM, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2C. Last 541890 7/62425Y 1P 2P 2P 3PB21/01/2020

 4 SONGAR HOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R5, P 3/1/1S. Greene 543302 10/92376P 5P 7P 2P 1PB02/03/2020

 5 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 11/92285P 2P 5P 5P 3PB09/12/2019

 6 SWEET CREATURE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 3/1/1R. Maguire 541883 6/52136P 1P 3P 2P 6PB16/01/2020
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 1 ANGEL CHILD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 557654 5/41863P 1P 8P 1P 7PB08/04/2021

 2 LIBERTY ANNE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Keene 543958 9/72225P 2P 6P 4P 1PB24/03/2020

 3 ALL RUM Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Akers 542197 14/132077P 2P 1P 7P 3PD28/01/2020

 4 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Finlay 548162 6/52075P 4P 8P 1P 1PB01/05/2020

 5 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Akers 555463 6/51748P 3P 7P 7P 1PD21/02/2021
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 1 ASTON ROJA Last start winner GOS, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Hampton 557080 3/22251P 2P 2P 2P 4PB15/01/2021

 2 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/92282P 2P 2P 4P 2PB25/02/2020

 3 ALCATRAZ FLASH Last start placegetter TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Taffe 552221 3/22202P 1P 3P 2P 4YD20/08/2020

 4 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2G. Kedwell 555162 3/21882P 1P 7P 2P 4YD11/02/2021

 5 GAGAN SINGLETS Last start placegetter RIC, 19/03/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Robinson 551808 1/01712P 3P 4P 3P 5PD29/10/2020

 6 GOLDEN GORT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11653P 6P 2P 1Y 7YB30/12/2020

 7 KENNY DO IT Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Woods 551779 5/41653P 7P 4P 1P 6PD25/11/2020

 8 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Woods 549996 1/01123P 5P 6P 8P (FEL)PB01/10/2020

 9 NITRAM ROXY 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 22/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01011Y 6Y 7P 4P 5PB22/02/2020

 10 KING DINO Weighted points score MAT, 24/04/2023, R2, P 5/1R. Lee 552248 4/31924P 7P 2P 2P 2PD07/12/2020

 11 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/04/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Forbes 551807 3/21866P 3P 8P 1P 1PD29/10/2020

 12 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R3, M 5/1M. Edwards 528175 8/51695M 2P 4P 5P 2MD06/12/2018

 13 CYCLONE SHIRLEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/04/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Grimwood 560957 3/21685P 8P 1P 1P 4PB04/07/2021

 14 ICE COOL KAOS Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Last 557248 2/11618P 1P 2P 1P 7PD05/04/2021

 15 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01594P 3P 1P 2P 3PB28/07/2020

 16 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01505P 4P 6P 2P 2PB03/10/2019

 17 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2022, R6, P 5/1D. Andrews 532503 7/6150(BDN)P 5P (BDN)P 2P 5PD18/03/2019

 18 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Stewart 555781 2/11287P 1P 7P 1P 7PD22/02/2021

 19 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 6/51267P 3P 5P 5P 8PB03/07/2020

 20 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11204P 3P 5P 4P 7PD22/06/2018

 21 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GUN, 17/04/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01144P 5P 3P 6P 5PD03/07/2020

 22 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/01128P 3P 6P 3Y 5PB18/04/2019

 23 DISCO BALL BABE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11115P 4P 5P 7P 3PB05/05/2021

 24 FIRE ME Weighted points score GAR, 25/01/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Rees 545203 1/0978P 1P 2P 4Y 8PD02/04/2020

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R1, M 5/1R. White 536221 9/8946M 5P 6P 8P 4PB05/03/2019
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 26 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2936P 3P 6P 8P 8PB21/10/2020

 27 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R4, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1906P 3P 8P 8P 6PB21/11/2019

 28 IBIZA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R3, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2905P 4P 5P 7P 6PD22/01/2020

 29 DOUBLE INFINITY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/04/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Barber 558387 1/0887P 1Y 5Y 4Y 4YB23/04/2021

 30 BRICK TOP Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Cherry 545002 2/1758P 6P 5P 4P 7PD10/04/2020

 31 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3725P 7P 7P 7P 7PD31/10/2019

 32 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R11, Y 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1676Y 7P 7P 5P 6PD23/03/2018

 33 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0635Y 7P 8P 4P 8PB23/03/2018

 34 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R8, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0577P 8P 8P 7P 6PD15/01/2020
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 1 NITRAM BLUE JAY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/01023P 3Y 3Y 5P 8YB27/02/2021

 2 OUR CASEY Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0922P 2Y 6Y 5P 8PB20/01/2021

 3 SHE'S A ROBBO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P M/1E. Robertson 557122 0/0803P 4Y 6Y 4Y 4YB02/04/2021

 4 HURRIED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2022, R2, P M/1J. Murray 551070 0/0784P 3P 6P 4P 5PD07/11/2020

 5 MANDY'S CHAMP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 08/04/2023, R9, Y M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0766P 4Y 2Y 7P 5PB03/11/2020

 6 ENCHANTED ANGEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 23/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Gatt 551360 0/0765P 3P 4P 7P 4PB19/11/2020

 7 STENTORIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0724P 7P 2Y 7P 6PD01/01/2020

 8 VILLAGE GIRL First start M/1S. Cartwright 561774 0/00B31/07/2021

 9 WORIMI STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/0964P 5P 4P 3P (FEL)PB21/01/2021

 10 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0745P 4P 4P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 11 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 12 ARES RISING 3 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0557P 5Y 6P 5P 7PD18/08/2020

 13 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0527P 7P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 14 MY GIRL DARCY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0458P 5P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 15 CHATHAM ROSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0428P 6P 4P 8P 8PB22/02/2021

 16 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Murray 564662 0/0307P 8PD31/10/2021
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 1 ATTENTION SPAN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/04/2023, R2, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/01282P 3P 5P 3P 3PD08/12/2020

 2 FIFI LA FEMME Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R2, P M/1B. Sloan 555051 0/01202P 2P 3P 7PB12/02/2021

 3 MAXWELL KNOWS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/04/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/01173PD18/07/2021

 4 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/01002P 4P 5Y 2Y 6PB12/04/2021

 5 JACK'S ZESTA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/04/2023, R1, P M/1L. Grimwood 552065 0/0882P 7PD28/11/2020

 6 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P

GAR, 18/02/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01105P 3P 3P 4P 3PB13/11/2020

 7 ROCKY CHANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Smith 556909 0/0806P 4P 2P 6P 4PD03/04/2021

 8 MARVEL MUNRO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. York 561099 0/0796P 2P 6PB05/07/2021

 9 HURRIED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2022, R2, P M/1J. Murray 551070 0/0784P 3P 6P 4P 5PD07/11/2020

 10 STENTORIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0724P 7P 2Y 7P 6PD01/01/2020

 11 BILL'S LEGACY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 15/04/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Shearman 558009 0/0548P 8P 3Y 7Y 8YD21/04/2021

 12 QUICK SAND First start M/1C. Lamb 560544 0/00B31/05/2021

 13 COOL ASH First start M/1J. Magnisalis 562274 0/00B22/07/2021

 14 TOMMY TUXEDO Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 15/04/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0337YD26/05/2021

 15 CHEEKY JAYNEE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Lee 562187 0/0258PB02/06/2021

 16 WORIMI STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R2, P M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/0964P 5P 4P 3P (FEL)PB21/01/2021

 17 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0745P 4P 4P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 18 SHEBA'S BELLA Weighted points score MUS, 16/04/2023, R1, P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 553164 0/0666P 8P 5P 3P 6PB22/12/2020

 19 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0585P 5Y 6P 4Y 6PD01/03/2021

 20 MY GIRL DARCY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0458P 5P 5Y 7YB19/07/2021

 21 CHATHAM ROSE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0428P 6P 4P 8P 8PB22/02/2021

 22 BILL'S MATE Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R2, Y M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0427Y 6Y 6YD21/04/2021

 23 HARD STYLE LADY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0357P 7PB20/06/2021
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 1 KINLOCH BABE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/04/2023, R6, P 1/2R. Lee 552249 10/73272P 1P 5P 1P 3PB07/12/2020
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 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 25/04/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 22/182251P 3P 6P 7P 2PD06/12/2018
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 1 STYLISH MINK 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/04/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 1/01281P 4P 2P 4P 2PB20/06/2021

 2 AUSSIE OPHIRA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/04/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Wright 553753 1/01015P 8P 5P 4Y 3PB01/01/2021

 3 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0955P 5Y 8Y 6P 1YD21/04/2021
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 1 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jnr 557741 0/01002P 4P 5Y 2Y 6PB12/04/2021

 2 MITCH MOSES First start M/1S. Eaton 564664 0/00D31/10/2021

 3 ARES RISING 2 Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0557P 5Y 6P 5P 7PD18/08/2020

 4 HARD STYLE LADY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/04/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0357P 7PB20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 29 April 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NUT WING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/04/2023, R9, P 5/2E. Borg 544699 5/21567P 1P 5P 5P 4PD04/04/2020
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